
Age Bracket Name Score Rank

80 - 84 Solyom, Jenny 180 1

80 - 84

55 - 59 Lilley, Tracey 176 2

55 - 59 Muller, Catherine 280 1

55 - 59

Mesquite Senior Games 

2024 Spring Target Pistol

Rimfire - Women



Age Bracket Name Score Rank

85-89 Solyom, Stephen 175 2

85-89 Walden, Rich 324 1

75 - 79 Hale, Jerry 303 2

75 - 79 Trask, Dave 236 4

75 - 79 Brumitt, Ronald 178 5

75 - 79 Eckert, Gregory 284 3

75 - 79 Gravestock, Dave 338 1

70 - 74 De Roever, Fred

70 - 74 Duarte, Norman 326 1

70 - 74 Matheson, Frank 305 2

70 - 74 Olson, Gary 37 5

70 - 74 Galante, Hugo 226 4

70 - 74 Hoggard, Michael 288 3

65 - 69 Hickman, Jeff 223 2

65 - 69 Honeyager, Fred 310 1

55 - 59 Flanagan, Michael 345 1

50-54 Black, Jim 305 1

Mesquite Senior Games 

2024 Spring Target Pistol

Rimfire - Men



Age Bracket Name Score Rank

85-89 Schneider, Catherine 32 1

85-89

85-89

80 - 84 Solyom, Jenny 226 1

80 - 84

60-64 Morgan, Darlene 253 1

60-64

55 - 59 Lilley, Tracey 259 1

55 - 59 Muller, Catherine 222 2

55 - 59

2024 Spring Target Pistol

Center Fire - Women

Mesquite Senior Games 



Age Bracket Name Score Rank

85-89 Solyom, Stephen 143 2

85-89 Walden, Rich 313 1

75 - 79 Hale, Jerry 182 4

75 - 79 Trask, Dave 225 3

75 - 79 Brumitt, Ronald 305 2

75 - 79 Eckert, Gregory 166 5

75 - 79 Gravestock, Dave 325 1

70 - 74 De Roever, Fred 246 4

70 - 74 Duarte, Norman 286 2

70 - 74 Matheson, Frank 321 1

70 - 74 Olson, Gary 259 3

70 - 74 Galante, Hugo 234 5

70 - 74 Hoggard, Michael 223 6

65 - 69 Hickman, Jeff 228 2

65 - 69 Honeyager, Fred 300 1

55 - 59 Flanagan, Michael 336 1

50-54 Black, Jim 329 1

50-54

Mesquite Senior Games 

2024 Spring Target Pistol

Center Fire - Men



Men
Name Centerfire Rimfire Total Rank

Solyom, Stephen 143 175 318 15
Walden, Rich 313 324 637 3
Hale, Jerry 182 303 485 9
Trask, Dave 225 236 461 11
Brumitt, Ronald 305 178 483 10
Eckert, Gregory 166 284 450 14
Gravestock, Dave 325 338 663 2
De Roever, Fred 246 0 246 17
Duarte, Norman 286 326 612 6
Matheson, Frank 321 305 626 5
Olson, Gary 259 37 296 16
Galante, Hugo 234 226 460 12
Hoggard, Michael 223 288 511 8
Hickman, Jeff 228 223 451 13
Honeyager, Fred 300 310 610 7
Flanagan, Michael 336 345 681 1
Black, Jim 329 305 634 4

0 0 0
0 0 0

Women
Name Centerfire Rimfire Total Rank

Solyom, Jenny 226 180 406 3
Morgan, Darlene 253 0 253 4
Lilley, Tracey 259 176 435 2
Muller, Catherine 222 280 502 1

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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